Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 1
LPSR014-0C 1/22/2003
IC62LV51216L
IC62LV51216LL
Document  Title
512 K x 16 bit  Low Voltage and Ultra Low Power CMOS Static RAM
Revision  History

CE1  ≥ VCC - 0.2V
tSDR tRDR
VDR
CE1
GND
1.65V
1.4V
Data Retention Mode
12 Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
LPSR014-0C 1/22/2003
IC62LV51216L
IC62LV51216LL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV51216L-55T TSOP-2
IC62LV51216L-55B 8*10mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV51216L-70T TSOP-2
IC62LV51216L-70B 8*10mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV51216L-100T TSOP-2
IC62LV51216L-100B 8*10mm TF-BGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV51216L-55TI TSOP-2
IC62LV51216L-55BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV51216L-70TI TSOP-2
IC62LV51216L-70BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV51216L-100TI TSOP-2
IC62LV51216L-100BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV51216LL-55T TSOP-2
IC62LV51216LL-55B 8*10mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV51216LL-70T TSOP-2
IC62LV51216LL-70B 8*10mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV51216LL-100T TSOP-2
IC62LV51216LL-100B 8*10mm TF-BGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV51216LL-55TI TSOP-2
IC62LV51216LL-55BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV51216LL-70TI TSOP-2
IC62LV51216LL-70BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV51216LL-100TI TSOP-2
IC62LV51216LL-100BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.